20 Ton Radius Roller and Portable
Power Unit 460V, 3Ph

Product Images

Short Description

Radius Roller and Portable Power Unit 460V, 3Ph
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Stock Number

Angle Iron Capacity (In.)

Flat Bar (Easy Way) Capacity (In.)
Flat Bar (Hard Way) Capacity (In.)
Gross Weight (Lbs)

Model Number

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Product Dimensions (In.)

Prop 65

Rating (Tons)

Round Pipe Sch. 40 Capacity (In.)
Round Tube Capacity (In.)

Solid Round Capacity (In.)
Square Tube Capacity (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

ED9-HAT5030
2 (.250)
3(.375)

2.25

1394
HAT5030
1394

69 x 99 x 89
43 x 45 x 49
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
20

2

2-1/2

1-3/8

2(.120)

1 Year

1394

1394.0

Additional Information
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