



## 20 Ton Radius Roller and Portable Power Unit 460V, 3Ph

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

Radius Roller and Portable Power Unit 460V, 3Ph

Stock Number	ED9-HAT5030
Angle Iron Capacity (In.)	2 (.250)
Flat Bar (Easy Way) Capacity (In.)	3 (.375)
Flat Bar (Hard Way) Capacity (In.)	2.25
Gross Weight (Lbs)	1394
Model Number	HAT5030
Net Weight (Lbs.)	1394
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	69 x 99 x 89
Product Dimensions (In.)	43 x 45 x 49
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rating (Tons)	20
Round Pipe Sch. 40 Capacity (In.)	2
Round Tube Capacity (In.)	2-1/2
Solid Round Capacity (In.)	1-3/8
Square Tube Capacity (In.)	2 (.120)
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	1394
Gross Weight	1394.0

## **Additional Information**

